

2019 ThunderBolts Baseball Camp Tuesday, July 30th and Wednesday, July 31st

The Windy City ThunderBolts will be hosting a baseball camp for children ages 6-14 years old. The camp runs from 9AM to 11:30AM each day and will be broken up into stations instructed by Windy City ThunderBolts players and coaches. The fee for each participant is \$50, and anyone who signs up by our opening day May 14 will receive one free ThunderBolts hat. Everyone must be signed up by JULY 26th. Each camper will receive: lunch after camp on both days, two free reserved game tickets for the ThunderBolts' July 31st game and recognition on the field before the ThunderBolts' game. Absolutely NO REFUNDS. You may pay with cash, check or credit card. Forms can be mailed or dropped off to Ozinga Field, Attn: 2019 Baseball Camp; Crestwood, IL 60418 or call 708-489-2255!

PARTICIPATING CHILD NAME:		
DATE OF BIRTH:		AGE:
PARENT OR GUARDIAN NAME: _		
STREET ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
HOME PHONE:	WORK PHONE:	
EMAIL:		
Credit Card:		
Expiration Date: Security	Code(CC): Check #: _	
ThunderBolts Baseball Camp. The undersigning injury. Knowing and understanding this, the RELEASE COMPLETELY DISCHARGE FI and Standard Bank Stadium along with the operators, its officials, agents, and employed unforeseen, including claims for personal in	gned understand that this event may be e undersigned for and on behalf of the m ROM ANY AND ALL CLAIMS OR LIABI trustees, officers, agents, employees a ees, arising from the participation in this njury, death, or property damage. I furth	EILITY the participation in the following event: Windy City potentially hazardous and there is the possibility of inor promise not to sue and herby WAIVE AND LITY WHATSOEVER. The Windy City ThunderBolts nd volunteers, if any, along with the facility owner, event, whether such claims be foreseen or er grant to the Windy City ThunderBolts and/or its es or other record of the event for any reasonable
orginature of Farent of Guardian.		Date: